12/13/25 07:50:09

Houston (Texas, USA) Moving Online Auction - Morgan Creek

Auction Opens. Mon, Jun 26 5:00pm CT

Lot

0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0655
0656
0657
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666

0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674

0675
0676
0677

Title

Oblong Mirror-B

Entryway Table-C

Table Lamps-A

Two Chairs-C

Curved Sofa And Ottoman W/ Covers-C
Wall/SofaTable-C

Large Framed Art Picture-A

Wood Coffee Table W/ Two Drawers-C
Chair W/ Slipcover-C

Hooker End Table-C

Ashley End Table W/ Two Drawers-C
Loveseat Sofa W/ Pillows-C

Round Accent Table-C

Chair - C

Tall UrnVases-C

End Table-C

Glass Table Pedestal W/ 6 Chairs-C

Brown Wicker Set Six Pieces W/ Cushions-C
Graco MiniSport PacknPlay W/ Carter Playmat-
B

Demilune Table-C

Bed And Linens-C

White End Table -C

White Wicker Decor Set Of Two-C

White Wicker Three Drawer Desk W Chair-C
Three Table Lamps-A

Wicker Dresser W Attached Shelves-C

Decor Pictures Books Stuffed Animals VHS
Tapes-A

Cocktail Prep Drinking Bar - C
Two Barstools- C

Thomasville Ernest Hemingway Collection
Table-C

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jul 6 7:00pm CT

Lot

0678
0679
0680
0681

0682
0683
0684
0685

0686
0687
0688
0689
0690
0691
0692
0693
0694
0695
0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703

0704

Title

Four Chairs-C
Misc Bed Linens-A
Basket With Reception Decor-A

Misc Electronics, TV, Sony BluRay Player,
Dell-A

Fall Decor And Two Giraffes-A
Nikita Fine China-A
Sonoma Summer Stripe Miscellaneous-A

Island Worcester And Manipurr Ceramics
Dishes-A

Misc Dishes, Spode Plates, Flowers Bowls-A
Large Rooster Display Decor-A
Miscellaneous Dishwear-B

Rooster Decor Of Plates, Trivet And 4 Plates-A
Pewter Serving Dishes Miscellaneous -A
Misc Dishes And Coffee Maker-A

Marquis Waterford Bowl-A

Slot Machine - B

Blue Pitcher Martini High ball Set-A
Bestway Shark boat Inflatable Raft - B

Child High Chair And Car Seat-B

Rolling Laundry Hamper -B

Large Animal Pet Porter And Pet Gate-B
Tall Kitchen Wicker And Wood Chairs-C
Wood Faux Granite TV Tray-B

Large Acrylic Horse Art Picture-B

Two Leaning Wall Bookshelves-C

HP Desktop Computer, Printer, Lamp, and
Chair-B

American Hat Co. Men's Cowboy Hat - A



12/13/25 07:50:09

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



