

Houston (Texas, USA) Moving Online Auction - Morgan Creek**Auction Opens:** Mon, Jun 26 5:00pm CT**Auction Closes:** Thu, Jul 6 7:00pm CT

Lot	Title
0648	Oblong Mirror-B
0649	Entryway Table -C
0650	Table Lamps-A
0651	Two Chairs -C
0652	Curved Sofa And Ottoman W/ Covers-C
0653	Wall/Sofa Table-C
0654	Large Framed Art Picture-A
0655	Wood Coffee Table W/ Two Drawers-C
0656	Chair W/ Slipcover-C
0657	Hooker End Table-C
0658	Ashley End Table W/ Two Drawers-C
0659	Loveseat Sofa W/ Pillows-C
0660	Round Accent Table -C
0661	Chair - C
0662	Tall Urn Vases -C
0663	End Table-C
0664	Glass Table Pedestal W/ 6 Chairs-C
0665	Brown Wicker Set Six Pieces W/ Cushions-C
0666	Graco MiniSport PacknPlay W/ Carter Playmat-B
0667	Demilune Table -C
0668	Bed And Linens-C
0669	White End Table -C
0670	White Wicker Decor Set Of Two-C
0671	White Wicker Three Drawer Desk W Chair-C
0672	Three Table Lamps-A
0673	Wicker Dresser W Attached Shelves-C
0674	Decor Pictures Books Stuffed Animals VHS Tapes -A
0675	Cocktail Prep Drinking Bar - C
0676	Two Barstools - C
0677	Thomasville Ernest Hemingway Collection Table -C

Lot	Title
0678	Four Chairs-C
0679	Misc Bed Linens-A
0680	Basket With Reception Decor-A
0681	Misc Electronics, TV, Sony BluRay Player, Dell-A
0682	Fall Decor And Two Giraffes-A
0683	Nikita Fine China-A
0684	Sonoma Summer Stripe Miscellaneous-A
0685	Island Worcester And Manipurr Ceramics Dishes-A
0686	Misc Dishes, Spode Plates, Flowers Bowls-A
0687	Large Rooster Display Decor-A
0688	Miscellaneous Dishwear-B
0689	Rooster Decor Of Plates, Trivet And 4 Plates-A
0690	Pewter Serving Dishes Miscellaneous -A
0691	Misc Dishes And Coffee Maker-A
0692	Marquis Waterford Bowl-A
0693	Slot Machine - B
0694	Blue Pitcher Martini High ball Set-A
0695	Bestway Shark boat Inflatable Raft - B
0696	Child High Chair And Car Seat-B
0697	Rolling Laundry Hamper -B
0698	Large Animal Pet Porter And Pet Gate-B
0699	Tall Kitchen Wicker And Wood Chairs-C
0700	Wood Faux Granite TV Tray-B
0701	Large Acrylic Horse Art Picture-B
0702	Two Leaning Wall Bookshelves-C
0703	HP Desktop Computer, Printer, Lamp, and Chair-B
0704	American Hat Co. Men's Cowboy Hat - A

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com